


Fw: Cost Approval of Till Talker For Lounge

Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>
Wed 7/24/2024 12:54 PM
To:​Invoices Kolkata <invoices.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>​

1 attachments (2 KB)
Outlook-t1vmgu1h;

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

fyi

Regs,
 
Priyo Ranjan Thoi
Travel Food Services

           
 

From: Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: Wednesday, July 10, 2024 3:56 PM
To: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>; Priyoranjan Thoi
<priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>
Cc: Shailendra Singh <shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: RE: Cost Approval of Till Talker For Lounge
 
ok
 

 
From: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 10 July 2024 15:33
To: Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>
Cc: Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>; Shailendra Singh
<shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Re: Cost Approval of Till Talker For Lounge
 
Dear Sudipta sir ,
 
Kindly approve . 
 
Regards
Rishav

From: Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>
Sent: Wednesday, July 10, 2024 3:29 PM

mailto:priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in


To: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Sudipto Bose <sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com>; Shailendra Singh
<shailendra.singh@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Re : Cost Approval of Till Talker For Lounge
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you
recognize the sender and know the content is safe.
 
Dear Risav
 
Pls arrange for approval
 
Total Cost – Rs. 1133/- Approx.
 
Regs,
 
Priyo Ranjan Thoi
Travel Food Services

           
 
From: ARUP SAHA <arupusa@gmail.com>
Sent: 10 July 2024 12:19 PM
To: Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in>
Subject: Re: Required Till Talker For Lounge
 
Respected Sir,
The Rate for your required Signage A4 size 8 Nos. Printing on 3M Vinyl, Latex Printing and Pasting
on 5 mm. Sun Board will be Rs.120/- each
 
GST @18% will charge extra.
HSN Code 4919
 
Regards,
Arup Saha
for United Supply Agency
 
On Wed, 10 Jul 2024 at 12:10, Priyoranjan Thoi <priyoranjan.thoi@k-corp.in> wrote:

Arup Da
 
Pls share the quotation for the below requirement.
 
A4 size 5mm sunboard with vinyl pasting - 8 pcs
 
Regs,
 
Priyo Ranjan Thoi
Travel Food Services
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From: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: Friday, July 5, 2024 6:52 PM
To: KolTravel Club Lounge INT <tfslounge.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>; Priyo Ranjan Thoi
<priyoranjan.thoi@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Jyotilekha Sharma <jyotilekha.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>; Bhabesh Mondal
<bhabesh.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>; Kunal Das <kunal.das@travelfoodservices.com>; Jayanta Deb
<jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>; Sandeep Gupta <sandeep.gupta@travelfoodservices.com>; Avijit
Das <avijit.das@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Re: Required Till Talker For Lounge
 
Dear Priyo da , 
 
The same is required in A4 size kindly help by placing the order 
 
Get Outlook for iOS

From: KolTravel Club Lounge INT <tfslounge.kolkata@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: Saturday, November 11, 2023 5:06 AM
To: Risav Bhattacharyya <risav.bhattacharyya@travelfoodservices.com>
Cc: Jyotilekha Sharma <jyotilekha.sharma@travelfoodservices.com>; Bhabesh Mondal
<bhabesh.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>; Kunal Das <kunal.das@travelfoodservices.com>;
Jayanta Deb <jayanta.deb@travelfoodservices.com>; Sandeep Gupta
<sandeep.gupta@travelfoodservices.com>; Avijit Das <avijit.das@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: Required Till Talker For Lounge
 
Dear Risav da,
 
This is to inform to you that required till talker for lounge UNDER MAINTENANCE (8 no's).
 
 
 
Regards,
Om Singh
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